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Fogatti Living

Thank you for your purchase!

ORDER #FG1409

We're getting your order ready to be shipped. We will notify you when'it has

been sent.

N Fiesiag wae S
View vour order

Order summary

= | 55,000 BTU RV Tankless Water Heater x 1
| | Black

P € HOT30 (-$30.00)

or Visit our store

Subtoial
Shipping

Taxes

Total

$619:99
$585.9¢

$585.99
$0.00
$0.00

$589.99 USD

You saved $30.00
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